StNr Name
Rennen 1 Elite/U19m/U23(HES) 8 Runden = 80 km
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GRIXA, Jarno
MEINBERG, Eric
NOLDE, Tobias
GATHEMANN, Albert
BERLITZ, Eiko
BERLITZ, Leonid
KLUGE, Eric
LOBER, Leon
ZIELONKA, Daniel
BROCHENY, Edouard
FREYER, Philipp

OBERSTEINER, Florian
QUISPE STORR, Sebastian

LEMME, Martin
BECKER, Bastian
BECKER, Benedikt
CZASA, Moritz
SCHUBERT, Patrick
HOEHLE, Lukas
BABERUXKI, Nick
MICHAELIS, Enrico
NOH, Nathanael
SCHAFER, Patrick
ADAM, Linus
GESSNER, Nikolai
SIEBERT, Jadon
HOFMANN, Mattes
GABELICA, Laurin
BEIRIG, Ferdinand
HAUBRICH, Paul
FREIMUTH, Leopold
BRUNNERT, Leon
MATZICK, Niklas
WEBELHUTH, Jonas
WOLF, Eric
DOSSCHE, Emil
HAHNKAMP, Vincent
HEIM, Bjarne
HIMMELREICH, Theo
MEYERROSE, Niklas
VIALON, Joshua

Starter gemeinsame
Landesverbandsmeisterschaft
1er Stralle

Hessen und Thuringen
05.05.2024 Leubingen

Verein

Team Benotti Berthold

Team Benotti Berthold

Team Benotti Berthold

Team Benotti Berthold
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

LV

THU
THU
THU
THU
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V./ Embrace The World CHES

RSG Gielten und Wieseck e.V.
RSG Gielden und Wieseck e.V./Delta IQ Racing
RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.

SSG Bensheim 1984 e V.

SSG Bensheim 1984 e V.

Team Storck - Metropol Cycling
Team Storck - Metropol Cycling
VC Frankfurt 1883 e.V.
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES

RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V./Hessen Frankfurt Op HES

Team Benotti Berthold

HES

TGV Schotten e.V. - Radsport - / Team Max Sol: HES

Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.

HES

Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V./Hessen Fran HES

SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SV S6mmerda e.V.

Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
RSC Reinheim 1980 e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.

THU
THU
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES

Klasse

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
U19m
U19m
U19m
U19m
U19m
U19m
U19m
U19m
U19m
U19m
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StNr Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Rennen 2 U13m/w
GERBACH, Tadeus
BARKOWSKY, Hugo
GENTSCH, Lias Joel
GREGOR, Michl
KASEL, Joel
MACKENSEN, Aris
SIMON, Max
SECKEL, Oskar
LANGENHAHN, Julius
HAGER, Richard

HAYNERT, Miron- Jasper

KNOCH, Ares
PRASCHAK, Tim
SEIDENZAHL, Toni
SIRTL, Leander
TRUMMER, Arthur
WOLLNER, Magnus
HILDEBRAND, Ludo
JURGEL, Willem
SACHSE, Arne
STRAUBEL, Elias
TOPFER, Mato
ZIMMERMANN, Paul
NENKE, Erik

KURZ, Maximilian
HEIM, Rasmus
WECKEL, Niklas

Starter gemeinsame
Landesverbandsmeisterschaft
1er Stralle

Hessen und Thuringen
05.05.2024 Leubingen

Verein

2 Runden =20 km

1. Radclub Jena e.V.
RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSV Sonneberg e.V.
SSV 1990 Gera e.V.
SSV 1990 Gera e.V.
SSV 1990 Gera e.V.
SSV 1990 Gera e.V.
SSV 1990 Gera e.V.
SSV 1990 Gera e.V.
SSV 1990 Gera e.V.
SSV 1990 Gera e.V.
SV Sé6mmerda e.V.

SV Sé6mmerda e.V.

SV Sé6mmerda e.V.

SV Sé6mmerda e.V.

SV Sé6mmerda e.V.

SV Sé6mmerda e.V.

LV

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU

Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. - Abt. Triathlon/Radsporl HES

KSV Baunatal - Radsport
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

WOWERIES JUAREZ, Alexander LetRSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

STOGER, Samuel
BERNHARDT, Jordan
NAUNDOREF, Pia
JAWINSKI, Lara
MYUMYUNOVA, Ester
WENDEROTH, Laura
DIEDERICH, Anja
STEUCKART, Elea
HEINZE, Hanna Lee
GOHRING, Mila Luise
COLDITZ, Liese
HEINSCH, Kim-Marie
HIRT, Linda

HIRT, Thalea
ROTTLEB, Johanna
MUHLHAUS, Theresa

RSV "Frisch Auf" Bad Hersfeld 1912 e.V.

RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.

SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

1. Radclub Jena e.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSV Blau-Weif3 Meiningen 1983 e.V.
RSV Sonneberg e.V.

SV Sémmerda e.V.

SV Sémmerda e.V.

SV Sé6mmerda e.V.

SV Sé6mmerda e.V.

SV Sé6mmerda e.V.

TSV 1891 Breitenworbis e.V.

HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU

Klasse

U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13m
U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w
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258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
286
287
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Name
Rennen 3 Schiiler U11

BUSCHBECK, Sean Mika
FISCHER, Gregory
GROCKEL, Richard
SCHNEIDER, Henri
HESSE, Karl
KATTERFELD, Till
SCHNEIDER, Ragnar
ALSAFVI, Abdulaziz
BEYER, Lennard
WEDEKIND, Johannes
FORTSCH, Pepe
WALTHER, Noah
ZITZMANN, Leonard
ALEXY, Moritz

AUST, Tiberius Martin
GOTZ, Simon
HERZOG, Carl
KONIG, Rio Reinhardt
KUNZE, Ben

LATHAN, Nick
PENNEWIR, Emil
PREDA, Maurice
RORBERG, Lauro Mio
STADELMANN, Arik
HAHN, Konrad
HENTZSCHEL, Wassily
ANDRES, Raphael
WEISE, Paul
SPECKHALS, Nathaniél
LEISTE, Ella

RIEDE, Karla
FRANKE, Helene
MAGIERA, Luise
SCHADLICH, Lotte

WAHNERT, Paula Marlene

GRIMMER, Sophia
HILDEBRAND, Lola
ROTTLEB, Elisabeth
SCHETTLER, Johanna
HAHN, Charlotte

Starter gemeinsame
Landesverbandsmeisterschaft

1er Stralle

Hessen und Thuringen
05.05.2024 Leubingen

Verein

1 Runde =10 km

RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSV Blau-Weift Meiningen 1983 e.V.
RSV Blau-Weift Meiningen 1983 e.V.
RSV Blau-Weift Meiningen 1983 e.V.
RSV Sonneberg e.V.

RSV Sonneberg e.V.

RSV Sonneberg e.V.

SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SV Sé6mmerda e.V.

SV Sémmerda e.V.

SV Sé6mmerda e.V.

SV S6mmerda e.V.

SV S6mmerda e.V.

Radfahrverein 1990 'Die Lowen' Weimar e.V.
Radfahrverein 1990 'Die Lowen' Weimar e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.
RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SV Sémmerda e.V.

SV Sé6mmerda e.V.

SV Sémmerda e.V.

SV S6mmerda e.V.

Radfahrverein 1990 'Die Lowen' Weimar e.V.

LV

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
HES
HES
HES
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU

Klasse

U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U11m
U1l1w
U1l1w
U1l1w
U1l1w
U1l1w
U1l1w
U1l1w
U1l1w
U1l1w
U1l1w
U1l1w

3/6



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
140
142
143
146
147

Name

Rennen 4 U15m/w/ U17w
HEINKE, Carlo

NADOLNY, Hans Gustav
BUSCH, Stanley

FRANKE, Matteo

GAU, Malte Wilhelm
HENSEL, Niklas
HILDEBRANDT, Joshua Said
OCHSENFARTH, Florian
SCHONING, Moritz - Benedikt
TREFF, Phil

WAGNER, Louis Anton
JAKOB, Julian
JUNGHANS, Moritz Walter Bernd
STEUCKART, Pierre
ULBRICHT, Henning
SCHNEIDER, Aaron
TANIGUSCHI, Akito

ZAPF, Diego

GOHRING, Aaron
HIRSCHMANN, Magnus
GOTZE, Lias
HENTSCHEL, Jonas
ROHN, Jakob

SCHURLER, Jim

SULECK, Leon

TREBUS, Henry

TOPFER, Tala

BARDELL, Leopold
JUNGHANS, Daniel
GRABOVAC, Lino
SUCKERT, Maja

KERST, Adele Luise
AUST, Cora

BOTTGER, Linda
STRUBICH, Laura-Sophie
WIENCEK, Lucia

MUND, Marla

HEIM, Frida

JAKOB, Amandine
TRABERTH, Leni
SCHONING, Amelie
HIRSCHMANN, Finja Marie

Starter gemeinsame
Landesverbandsmeisterschaft

1er Stralle

Hessen und Thuringen
05.05.2024 Leubingen

Verein

4 Runden =40 km

1. Radclub Jena e.V.

1. Radclub Jena e.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSV Blau-Weift Meiningen 1983 e.V.
RSV Blau-Weift Meiningen 1983 e.V.
RSV Blau-Weif3 Meiningen 1983 e.V.
RSV Sonneberg e.V.

Skiverein Eintracht Frankenhain e.V
SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SV Aufbau Altenburg e.V.

SV Aufbau Altenburg e.V.

SV S6mmerda e.V.

Radfahrverein 1990 'Die Lowen' Weimar e.V.

RSC Reinheim-1980-e\..

RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

RSV Adler Arnstadt e.V.

SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SSV 1990 Gera e V.

SV S6mmerda e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V.
RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
Skiverein Eintracht Frankenhain e.V

LV

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
HES
HES
HES
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
HES
THU
THU
THU
THU

Klasse

U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15m
U15w
U15w
U15w
U15w
U15w
U15w
U15w
U15w
U17w
U17w
U17w
U17w
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149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Name
Rennen 5 U17m Frauen U19w

KOLBE, Elisabeth
HACKBARTH, Liv
HILD, Amélie
REIMANN, Mareike
MULLER, Sabrina
HOLL, Elena

NIEMINEN, Vanessa H.

WUSTEN, Clara
LECHNER, Christina
GROH, Selina
JAHNECKE, Sophie
KOCH, Valentin
RAUE, Johannes
THORMANN, Rio
RIST, Oskar
ZENTGRAF, Paolo
DREREL, Eric
JERZYNA, Felix
MULLER, John
MUND, Raphael
HANDEL, Elias
BISCHOFF, Alexandru
DOSSCHE, Moritz
GUTBIER, Daniel
KRUGER, Elias
NISSEL, Jan
BECKER, Benjamin
GREBE, Gustav
NELLE, Finn

Hessen und Thuringen
05.05.2024 Leubingen

Starter gemeinsame
Landesverbandsmeisterschaft

1er Stralle

Verein LV
6 Runden = 60 km
RFV 1990 Die Lowen Weimar e.V. THU

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V./Siena Garden Racing \ THU

Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. - Abt. Triathlon/Radsporl HES
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - HES
Radsportverein 1885/91 Marburg e.V. HES
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. HES
RSG Gielten und Wieseck e.V./ PZ Giel’en RaciHES
RSG Gielten und Wieseck e.V.// PZ Gielten RacHES
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - HES
SSG Bensheim 1984 e V. HES
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - HES
1. Radclub Jena e.V. THU
1. Radclub Jena e.V. THU
1. Radclub Jena e.V. THU
RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V. THU
RSV Blau-Weif3 Meiningen 1983 e.V. THU
SSV 1990 Gera e.V. THU
SSV 1990 Gera e.V. THU
SSV 1990 Gera e.V. THU
SV Sémmerda e.V. THU
Radfahrverein 1990 'Die Léwen' Weimare.V. THU
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. HES
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. HES
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. HES
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. HES
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. HES
RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V. HES
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V. HES
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V. HES

Klasse

Frau
Frau
Frau
Frau
Frau
Frau
Frau
Frau
Frau
U19w
Frau
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
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201
202
203
204
205
206
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
236
237
238
239
240
241
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

Name

Rennen 6 Master II/III/IV
MOHRING, Gilbert
LORKE, Andreas
SCHNEIDEMESSER, Mike
HAMANN, Soéren
SCHEIBE, Mike

ADAM, Joérg

MULLER, Daniel
WERNER, Christian
HOLZHAUER, Mirco
HAUSCHKE, Axel
HEPPRICH, Falk
HUTSCHENREUTER, Hans
REGENBOGEN, Markus
SOHN, Philipp
ADAMCZYK, Steffen
HOFEDITZ, Dominik
JAECKS, Henning
PLESSING, Christian
LANGE, Karsten
WEZEL, Jens

RITTER, Udo

NEFF, Frank

ERTL, Thomas
RADEMACHER, Dirk
BRUNATI, Davide
UBLAND, Alexander
WANIEK, Adam
SCHMIDT, Christian
KOOP, Alexander
NISSEL, Martin
SCHWARZ , Jurgen
WIEGMANN, Holger
WEITZMANN, Thomas
HASSELBARTH, Frank
ZETTL, Andreas
KOWALEWSKI, Jens
KUNATH, Torsten
WISER, Jens

SLAVIK, Viktor
JANSKE-DROST, Michael
WENZEL, Manfred
LESCHERT, Andreas
FURTIG, Wolfgang
WEBER, Ralf
HOCKAUF, Thomas
BUXBAUM, Detlev
SCHMELZ, Bernd
LUDWIG, Hans-Jurgen

Starter gemeinsame
Landesverbandsmeisterschaft

1er Stralle

Hessen und Thuringen
05.05.2024 Leubingen

Verein

4 Runden =40 km

1. Suhler MTB-Club Rennsteig e.V.
Gute Laune Sport e.V.

Gute Laune Sport e.V.

RC Gera'92 e.V.

RSV Blau-Weift Meiningen 1983 e.V.
SV Sémmerda e.V.

RSG Gielden und Wieseck e.V.

RSG Gielden und Wieseck e.V.
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -

RC 07 Fulda e.V.

RSC 1978 Fuldabrick e.V.

SSG Bensheim 1984 e.V.

Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Gute Laune Sport e.V.

Gute Laune Sport e.V.

RC SchloRbike Greiz e.V.

RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar e.V.
SSV 1990 Gera e.V./ BAUAUF - LAWI - CBR
Cycling Team Rhein-Main Rédermark e.V.
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -

RC 07 Fulda e.V./radroo-team

RC 07 Fulda e.V./radroo-team

RSG Gielden und Wieseck e.V.

RV 1904/27 GielRen Klein-Linden e.V.
RV 1904/27 GielRen Klein-Linden e.V.
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.
SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

1. RSV 1886 Greiz e.V./Bauauf-Lawi-CBR
1. RSV 1886 Greiz e.V./Bauauf-Lawi-CBR
RC Gera '92 e.V./Bauauf-Lawi-CBR
RC Gera '92 e.V./Bauauf-Lawi-CBR
RSV Jena e.V.

Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -

Olympischer Eisschnellauf-Club Frankfurt e.V.

Radfahrerverein 1899 Hochheim e.V.,
RC 07 Fulda e.V.

RSC Niddatal 1988 e.V.

RSC Niddatal 1988 e.V.

RSG Gielten und Wieseck e.V.

RSV lIdstein 1979 e. V.

TSV Blau-Weil} Ippinghausen e.V.
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.

Klasse

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
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